
 
Interlochen, Michigan  

94th Program of the 96th Season 
 

* 
 

HIGH SCHOOL JAZZ ORCHESTRA & COMBOS 
 

 Friday, July 14, 2023 8:00pm, Corson Auditorium 
 

Program will be announced from the stage. 
 

COMBO A 
Eren Yeh, voice, Bayside, N.Y. 
Miriam Goroff-Behel, saxophone, Wilmette,  
   Ill. 
Ben Sherman, saxophone, Brooklyn, N.Y. 
Charlie Griffiths, saxophone, Lake Forest, 
   Ill. 
Jozlyne Schwartz, trumpet, Grabill, Ind. 
Virginia Fairfield, trumpet, Houston, Texas 
Mitchell Kang, trumpet, Louisville, Ky. 
Thomas Leenhouts, trombone, Burlington, 
   Conn.

Miles Stagman, trombone, Chicago, Ill. 
William Shih, trombone, Jericho, N.Y. 
Ezra Kessler, drums, Jackson Heights, N.Y. 
Emmanuele Bravo, drums, Hialeah, Fla. 
Bix Cole, piano, New York, N.Y. 
Riley Faulknier, guitar, Vero Beach, Fla. 
Guerwen Gue, bass, North Miami, Fla. 
Zadie Ma, bass, Chicago, Ill. 

 

COMBO B 
Ambar Diaz, voice, Miami Beach, Fla. 
Bradie Born, voice, Belmont, Calif. 
Kalman Levitin, saxophone, Chevy Chase,  
   Md. 
Francisco Silva, saxophone, Brooklyn, N.Y. 
Nathan Kalna, saxophone, Chatham, N.Y. 
Harrison McKenna, trumpet, Manhasset,  
   N.Y. 
Olivia Mendez, trumpet, Hinsdale, Ill. 
Ethan Banks, trumpet, Detroit, Mich. 
Charlie Davey, trombone, Winter Park, Fla. 
 

Zoe Jacobson, trombone, Rancho Mirage, 
   Calif. 
Caden Mohnke, trombone, Franklin, Tenn. 
Ava Siu, trombone, Glencoe, Ill. 
Graham Whitacre, drums, Pittsburgh, Pa. 
Nika Nodjoumi, drums, Brooklyn, N.Y. 
Skyler Hamlin, piano, Lansing, Mich. 
Katherine Thomas, violin, Nashville, Tenn. 
Deo Budnevich, guitar, Miami, Fla. 
Noah Albanese, guitar, Staten Island, N.Y. 
Remi Karungi, bass, Sausalito, Calif. 
Josiah Dean-Ware, bass, Ann Arbor, Mich. 

 

COMBO C 
Lucia Parker-Harley, voice, Columbia, S.C. 
Andrea Enriquez, voice, New York, N.Y. 
Anish Mehta, saxophone, Scarsdale, N.Y. 
Colin Kim, saxophone, Tenafly, N.J. 
Isaac Canel, saxophone, Wilmette, Ill. 
Aiden Ledbetter, trumpet, Potomac, Md. 
Adele Shuman, trumpet, Seattle, Wash. 
Jonah Gottlieb, trombone, Durango, Colo. 
Cyrus Curry, trombone, Greenville, Mich. 

Sofia Chwalik, trombone, New York, N.Y. 
Charlie Baltay, drums, Milton, Mass. 
Malika Prasad, drums, Springfield, Ill. 
Grayson Coe, piano, Clarkston, Mich. 
Gray Flermoen, piano, Grand Rapids, Mich. 
Rowan Burnett, violin, Salt Lake Cty, Utah 
Benjamin Ilarraza, guitar, Marvin, N.C. 
Kalah Weber, bass, Champaign, Ill. 
Sara Agrawal, bass, Cambridge, Mass.



JAZZ ORCHESTRA 
 
VOICE 
Bradie Born, Calif. 
Ambar Diaz, Fla. 
Andrea Enriquez, N.Y. 
Lucia Parker-Harley, S.C. 
Kalah Weber, Ill. 
Eren Yeh, N.Y. 
 
ALTO SAXOPHONE 
Miriam Goroff-Behel, Ill. 
Nathan Kalna, N.Y. 
Kalman Levitin, Md. 
Anish Mehta, N.Y. 
Francisco Silva, N.Y. 
 
TENOR SAXOPHONE 
Isaac Canel, Ill. 
Colin Kim, N.J. 
Ben Sherman, N.Y. 
 
BARITONE SAXOPHONE 
Charlie Griffiths, Ill. 
 
TRUMPET 
Ethan Banks, Mich. 
Virginia Fairfield, Texas 
Mitchell Kang, Ky.

TRUMPET cont. 
Aiden Ledbetter, Md. 
Harrison McKenna, N.Y. 
Olivia Mendez, Ill. 
Jozlyne Schwartz, Ind. 
Adele Shuman, Wash. 
 
TROMBONE 
Sofia Chwalik, N.Y. 
Cyrus Curry, Mich. 
Charlie Davey, Fla. 
Jonah Gottlieb, Colo. 
Zoe Jacobson, Calif. 
Thomas Leenhouts, Conn. 
Caden Mohnke, Tenn. 
William Shih, N.Y. 
Ava Siu, Ill. 
Miles Stagman, Ill. 
 
DRUMS 
Charlie Baltay, Mass. 
Emmanuele Bravo, Fla. 
Ezra Kessler, N.Y. 
Nika Nodjoumi, N.Y. 
Malika Prasad, Ill. 
Graham Whitacre, Pa.

PIANO 
Grayson Coe, Mich. 
Bix Cole, N.Y. 
Gray Flermoen, Mich. 
Skyler Hamlin, Mich. 
 
VIOLIN 
Rowan Burnett, Utah 
Katherine Thomas, Tenn. 
 
GUITAR 
Noah Albanese, N.Y. 
Deo Budnevich, Fla. 
Riley Faulknier, Fla. 
Benjamin Ilarraza, N.C. 
 
UPRIGHT BASS 
Remi Karungi, Calif. 
Kalah Weber, Ill. 
 
ELECTRIC BASS 
Sara Agrawal, Mass. 
Josiah Dean-Ware, Mich. 
Guerwen Gue, Fla. 
Zadie Ma, Ill. 

 
 

SECTION FACULTY 
Voice—Yoseph Henry 

Saxophone—Willie Morris III 
Trumpet—Joshua Lawrence 
Trombone—Stafford Hunter 

Drums—Sarah Gooch 

Violin—Aidan Cafferty 
Piano—Jordan Anderson 
Guitar—Jake Kelberman 

Bass—Aidan Cafferty 

 
 

*          *          * 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to Interlochen by supporting 
student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual Fund by visiting 

www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

Many of our venues are equipped with induction loop systems for the hearing impaired. Please ask one of 
our ushers if you need assistance connecting to the system. Support for recent upgrades to these systems 

provided by Michigan Arts and Culture Council; the NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the Les and Anne 
Biederman Foundation, Inc.; the Oleson Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not permitted. 

Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other recording equipment. 
 

In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-free 
campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen property 

because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation.  
www.interlochen.org 


